Route:OC7 PM ACUSHNET 37 Start Time:2:24 pm

Bus:OC7 Max Load:37
Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff
2:28pm  ORIGIN OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 37
2:37pm STOP BLACKSMITH DR 2
2241 pm STOP 7 QUAKER LN 1
246 pm STOP 37 ROBINSON RD 1
2:47pm STOP ROBINSON RD @ CUSHING LN 1
2:48pm STOP 95 ROBINSON RD 1
2:50pm STOP 66 LAKE ST _ 1
2:55pm STOP LEONARD ST @ GOLF VIEW RD 3
3:02pm STOP MAIN ST @ DOUGLAS LN 1
3:02pm STOP MAIN ST @ OLIVEIRA AVE 1
3:03pm STOP MAIN ST @ LISA AVE 1
3:03pm STOP MAIN ST @ WAMSUTTA AVE 3
3:04 pm STOP MAIN ST @ BLAIN ST 5
3:06 pm STOP CROMPTON ST @ HILL ST 1
3:07 pm STOP MAIN ST @ NYE AVE 1
3:08pm STOP NYE AVE @ SLOCUM ST 4
3:12pm STOP BARDSLEY ST @ COULOMBE ST 4
3:15pm STOP WING LN @ BERTRAND WAY 1
316 pm STOP WING LN @ HATHAWAY RD 1
3:17pm STOP NOYER ST @ WING RD 4
319pm END MAIN ST No Intersection
3.38 pm GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL



